
Year 13 PPE2 Written Exams Timetable
Monday 2nd March to Friday 13th March

Date Start Length Subject

Mon 2 Mar 08:45 02:30 Geography Paper 1

Mon 2 Mar 08:45 02:30 English Literature Paper 1 

Mon 2 Mar 11:30 01:30 Further Maths Paper 1

Mon 2 Mar 11:30 03:00 Sociology Paper 3

Tue 3 Mar 08:45 02:30 Geography Paper 2

Tue 3 Mar 08:45 02:30 English Literature Paper 2 

Tue 3 Mar 11:30 02:00 Physics Paper 1

Tue 3 Mar 11:30 02:00 Biology Paper 2

Tue 3 Mar 11:30 02:00 Government and Politics Component 3: USA

Wed 4 Mar 08:45 01:30 Further Maths Paper 2

Wed 4 Mar 11:30 02:00 Physics Paper 2

Wed 4 Mar 11:30 02:00 Government and Politics Component 2: UK Government

Thu 5 Mar 08:45 01:30 Further Maths Paper 3

Thu 5 Mar 08:45 02:00 Psychology

Thu 5 Mar 11:30 01:40 Media Studies Component 2

Thu 5 Mar 11:30 02:00 Physics Paper 3

Fri 6 Mar 08:45 02:00 Maths Paper 1

Fri 6 Mar 08:45 03:00 Religious Studies Paper 1

Fri 6 Mar 11:30 01:30 Further Maths Paper 4

Fri 6 Mar 11:30 02:00 Business Paper 1

Mon 9 Mar 08:45 02:15 History Paper 1:  Warfare

Mon 9 Mar 11:30 02:00 Government and Politics Component 1: UK Politics

Tue 10 Mar 08:45 02:00 Chemistry Paper 1

Tue 10 Mar 11:30 02:00 Economics Paper 1

Wed 11 Mar 08:45 02:00 Economics Paper 2

Wed 11 Mar 11:30 02:00 Business Paper 2

Thu 12 Mar 08:45 02:00 Maths Paper 2

Thu 12 Mar 11:30 02:00 Chemistry Paper 2

Thu 12 Mar 11:30 01:30 History Paper 2:  Italy

Fri 13 Mar 08:45 02:00 Biology Paper 3

Fri 13 Mar 08:45 02:15 Media Studies Component 1

Fri 13 Mar 11:30 02:00 Maths Paper 3


